% Welll Cornell
Medicine

Tuition

Fees:
Health Service
Disability Insurance
Class Dues
University Fee
Technology Fee
Educational Facility Fee
Transportation Fee
Subtotal Fees

Rent

Food

Personal
E-learning, Books, Materials

Total

MD Cost of Attendance
2023-24

11 months
Year 4 - Class of 2024

67,400

1,578
50

80
762
978
624
428
4,500

12,650
6,270
7,260

98,080

*WCM health insurance can be added to COA once enrolled
Please note: Cost of Attendance is subject to change per WCM Budget Office



